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Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding oo
aga%of pledged or
NI GIAil total no. of Gl No. of equity
paid up Total no. - 3 encumbered - OF equity

Category of No. of _ shares 5 shares held in
shareholder | shareholders equity iz (calculated i d
shares held - i Shareholding (No. of shares) under
held as per SCRR, i
1957)Asa% i a5
of (A+B+C2) SubCategor SubCategol bCatego

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Bulk / Block deals

Disclosures

Corp Information [£)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

16 91,95954 91,95,954 5483 91,95954 5483 6611116 71.89 91,95,954

(B) Public 15,203 75,76,564 75,76,564 45.17 75,76,564 4517 0.00 7343732

Charting (C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00
DRs
Notices (C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 15219 16772518 16772518 10000 16772518 10000 6611116  39.42 1,65,39,686

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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6/19/23, 11:52 AM

Scrip Code : 522261

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu

L . 14
undivided Family
NITU SINGH Promoter 1
AKHIL SINGH Promoter 1
TARUN SINGH Promoter 1
AANCHAL MALHI Promoter 1
ROHAN SINGH Promoter 1
SIMRIT MALHI Promoter 1
RISHMA SINGH Promoter 1
RITU NAVPREET Promoter 1
SINGH
KAMAL MALHI Promoter 1
PRABHA Promoter 1
CHANDRAN
MANJIT K SINGH Promoter 1
KIRPAL SINGH Promoter 1
SATPAL SINGH Promoter 1
NAVPREET Promoter 1
SINGH
Any Other ]
(specify)
DOLPHIN
OFFSHORE Promoter 1
PROJECTS Group
LIMITED
Sub Total A1 15
A2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ 1
Foreign
Individuals)
SUNITA SINGH Promoter 1
MACLAREN Group
Sub Total A2 1
A=AT+A2 16

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=5222618&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD.-$

58,70,013

1,56,800
1,65,760
1,65,760
1,80,256
1,88,385
2,31,256

2,44,608

2,74,400

3,33,172

5,09,912

5,48,857
9,21,923

9,56,840

9,92,084

25,60,662

25,60,662

84,30,675

7,65,279

7,65,279

7,65,279

91,95,954

58,70,013

1,56,800
1,65,760
1,65,760
1,80,256
1,88,385
2,31,256

2,44,608

2,74,400

3,33,172

5,09,912

5,48,857
9,21,923

9,56,840

9,92,084

25,60,662

25,60,662

84,30,675

7,65,279

7,65,279

7,65,279

91,95,954

0.00

35.00

0.93

0.99

0.99

1.07

1.38

1.46

1.64

1.99

3.04

3.27

5.50

570

5.91

15.27

15.27

50.26

0.00

4.56

4.56

4.56

54.83

58,70,013

1,56,800
1,65,760
1,65,760
1,80,256
1,88,385
2,31,256

2,44,608

2,74,400

3,33,172

5,09,912

5,48,857
9,21,923

9,56,840

9,92,084

25,60,662

25,60,662

84,30,675

7,65,279

7,65,279

7,65,279

91,95,954

0.00

35.00

0.93

0.99

0.99

1.07

1.38

1.46

1.64

1.99

3.04

3.27

5.50

5.70

5.91

15.27

15.27

50.26

0.00

4.56

4.56

4.56

54.83

Quarter Ending : Sep-18

0.00

41,00,000 69.85

1,56,160 99.59

1,65,760  100.00
1,65,760  100.00
0.00
1,88,385  100.00
0.00

2,43,615 99.59
2,74,400 100.00
0.00
0.00

3,00,000 54.66
8,70,000 94.37

8,16,840 85.37

9,19,080 92.64

25,11,116 98.07

2511,116 98.07

66,11,116 78.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

66,11,116 71.89

58,70,013

1,56,800
1,65,760
1,65,760
1,80,256
1,88,385
2,31,256

2,44,608

2,74,400

3,33,172

5,09,912

5,48,857
9,21,923

9,56,840

9,92,084

25,60,662

25,60,662

84,30,675

7,65,279

7,65,279

7,65,279

91,95,954
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6/19/23, 11:52 AM

Scrip Code : 522261

B1) Institutions

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Any Other
(specify)

IEPF

SUSHIL

CAPITAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

FINQUEST
SECURITIES
PVT. LTD. - COL

Bodies
Corporate

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

14275

16

905

203

54

406

241

15200

15203

56325

56325

4735602

701533

27150

2055954

45377

169010

178700

185274

245673

262700

1400930

7520239

7576564

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

56,325

56,325

47,35,602

7,01,533

27,150

20,55,954

45377

1,69,010

1,78,700

1,85,274

2,45,673

2,62,700

14,00,930

75,20,239

75,76,564

0.34

0.34

28.23

418

1.46

1.57

8.35

44.84

45.17

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

56,325

56,325

47,35,602

7,01,533

27,150

20,55,954

45,377

1,69,010

1,78,700

1,85,274

2,45,673

2,62,700

14,00,930

75,20,239

75,76,564

0.34

0.34

28.23

418

1.46

1.57

8.35

44.84

45.17

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense

account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD.-$

56,325

56,325

46,01,083

6,07,453

27,150

20,51,721

45,377

1,69,010

1,74,467

1,85,274

245,673

2,62,700

14,00,930

72,87,407

73,43,732

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=522261&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18

Quarter ending : Sep-18
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6/19/23, 11:52 AM Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD--$

Scrip Code : 522261 Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° o
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=522261&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18 11
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6/19/23, 11:53 AM Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES INDIA LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 522261 Quarter ending : Sep-18

“We like to bring it to your kind attention that Shares pledged by Mr. Satpal Singh & Mr.
Navpreet Singh of 140000 and 70000 respectively were as per the Old client ID: 10174739
provided by the Lender’s trustee M/s SBI CAP Trustee Company Ltd, After the submission of
the Pledge creation form with our DP , we have been requested by the said Trustee to pledge
the same with our New Client ID : 90174739. We are in the process of change in the Pledge
Creation IDs. Please note that our DP already marked a lien on the said shares even though
the full pledge creation yet to be completed and noted in our Demat account.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=522261&qtrid=99.00&CompName=DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRI...  1/1
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6/19/23, 11:53 AM Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES INDIA LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 522261 Quarter ending : Sep-18

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=522261&qtrid=99.00&CompName=DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (IND... 1/1


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

6/19/23, 11:53 AM Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD--$

Scrip Code : 522261 Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=5222618&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18
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