		Summary statement holding of specified securities												
BRSR Bulk / Block deals Disclosures			No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
	Category of shareholder							No.(a)	As a % of	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
									total Shares held(b)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCatego	
Corp Information Peer Group	(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	16	91,95,954	91,95,954	54.83	91,95,954	54.83	66,11,116	71.89	91,95,954	-	-		
	(B) Public	15,203	75,76,564	75,76,564	45.17	75,76,564	45.17		0.00	73,43,732				
Charting	(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-		
Notices	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-		
	(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-		
	Grand Total	15,219	1,67,72,518	1,67,72,518	100.00	1,67,72,518	100.00	66,11,116	39.42	1,65,39,686	-	-		
		al=A+B+C	holding pattern	of the Promot	er and Promoter	Group				1	Activate	Windows		

Category of shareholder 1	No. of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No, of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
	shareholders		shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)				As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
							No.(a)			SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCatego
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	16	91,95,954	91,95,954	54.83	91,95,954	54.83	66,11,116	71.89	91,95,954	-	-	
(B) Public	15,203	75,76,564	75,76,564	45.17	75,76,564	45.17		0.00	73,43,732	-		
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Grand Total	15,219	1,67,72,518	1,67,72,518	100.00	1,67,72,518	100.00	66,11,116	39.42	1,65,39,686	-	-	



DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 522261

Quarter Ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o Rights held class of se No.(a)	d in each ecurities As a % of total Shares	Number of pledge otherv encuml Class eg: X	ed or vise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		held(b) 0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu										
undivided Family		14	58,70,013	58,70,013	35.00	58,70,013	35.00	41,00,000	69.85	58,70,013
NITU SINGH	Promoter	1	1,56,800	1,56,800	0.93	1,56,800	0.93	1,56,160	99.59	1,56,800
AKHIL SINGH	Promoter	1	1,65,760	1,65,760	0.99	1,65,760	0.99	1,65,760	100.00	1,65,760
TARUN SINGH	Promoter	1	1,65,760	1,65,760	0.99	1,65,760	0.99	1,65,760	100.00	1,65,760
AANCHAL MALHI	Promoter	1	1,80,256	1,80,256	1.07	1,80,256	1.07		0.00	1,80,256
ROHAN SINGH	Promoter	1	1,88,385	1,88,385	1.12	1,88,385	1.12	1,88,385	100.00	1,88,385
SIMRIT MALHI	Promoter	1	2,31,256	2,31,256	1.38	2,31,256	1.38		0.00	2,31,256
RISHMA SINGH	Promoter	1	2,44,608	2,44,608	1.46	2,44,608	1.46	2,43,615	99.59	2,44,608
RITU NAVPREET SINGH	Promoter	1	2,74,400	2,74,400	1.64	2,74,400	1.64	2,74,400	100.00	2,74,400
KAMAL MALHI	Promoter	1	3,33,172	3,33,172	1.99	3,33,172	1.99		0.00	3,33,172
PRABHA CHANDRAN	Promoter	1	5,09,912	5,09,912	3.04	5,09,912	3.04		0.00	5,09,912
MANJIT K SINGH	Promoter	1	5,48,857	5,48,857	3.27	5,48,857	3.27	3,00,000	54.66	5,48,857
KIRPAL SINGH	Promoter	1	9,21,923	9,21,923	5.50	9,21,923	5.50	8,70,000	94.37	9,21,923
SATPAL SINGH	Promoter	1	9,56,840	9,56,840	5.70	9,56,840	5.70	8,16,840	85.37	9,56,840
NAVPREET SINGH	Promoter	1	9,92,084	9,92,084	5.91	9,92,084	5.91	9,19,080	92.64	9,92,084
Any Other (specify)		1	25,60,662	25,60,662	15.27	25,60,662	15.27	25,11,116	98.07	25,60,662
DOLPHIN OFFSHORE PROJECTS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	25,60,662	25,60,662	15.27	25,60,662	15.27	25,11,116	98.07	25,60,662
Sub Total A1		15	84,30,675	84,30,675	50.26	84,30,675	50.26	66,11,116	78.42	84,30,675
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	7,65,279	7,65,279	4.56	7,65,279	4.56		0.00	7,65,279
SUNITA SINGH MACLAREN	Promoter Group	1	7,65,279	7,65,279	4.56	7,65,279	4.56		0.00	7,65,279
Sub Total A2		1	7,65,279	7,65,279	4.56	7,65,279	4.56		0.00	7,65,279
A=A1+A2		16	91,95,954	91,95,954	54.83	91,95,954	54.83	66,11,116	71.89	91,95,954



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 522261

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &		No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a %	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a %		of Total		Shareho	olding (No. of share	es) under	
		shares held		of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	56325	56,325	0.34	56,325	0.34	56,325	-	-	-	
Sub Total B1	3	56325	56,325	0.34	56,325	0.34	56,325	-	-	-	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/	0	0		0.00		0.00			-	-	
President of India											
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	14275	4735602	47,35,602	28.23	47,35,602	28.23	46,01,083	-	-	-	
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	16	701533	7,01,533	4.18	7,01,533	4.18	6,07,453	-	-	-	
NBFCs registered with RBI	4	27150	27,150	0.16	27,150	0.16	27,150	-	-	-	
Any Other (specify)	905	2055954	20,55,954	12.26	20,55,954	12.26	20,51,721	-	-	-	
IEPF	1	45377	45,377	0.27	45,377	0.27	45,377	-	-	-	
SUSHIL CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	1	169010	1,69,010	1.01	1,69,010	1.01	1,69,010	-	-	-	
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	203	178700	1,78,700	1.07	1,78,700	1.07	1,74,467	-	-	-	
Clearing Members	54	185274	1,85,274	1.10	1,85,274	1.10	1,85,274	-	-	-	
HUF	406	245673	2,45,673	1.46	2,45,673	1.46	2,45,673	-	-	-	
FINQUEST SECURITIES PVT. LTD COL	1	262700	2,62,700	1.57	2,62,700	1.57	2,62,700	-	-	-	
Bodies Corporate	241	1400930	14,00,930	8.35	14,00,930	8.35	14,00,930	-	-	-	
Sub Total B3	15200	7520239	75,20,239	44.84	75,20,239	44.84	72,87,407	-	-	-	
B=B1+B2+B3	15203	7576564	75,76,564	45.17	75,76,564	45.17	73,43,732	-	-	-	

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 522261

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES INDIA LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 522261

Quarter ending : Sep-18

"We like to bring it to your kind attention that Shares pledged by Mr. Satpal Singh & Mr. Navpreet Singh of 140000 and 70000 respectively were as per the Old client ID: 10174739 provided by the Lender's trustee M/s SBI CAP Trustee Company Ltd, After the submission of the Pledge creation form with our DP, we have been requested by the said Trustee to pledge the same with our New Client ID : 90174739. We are in the process of change in the Pledge Creation IDs. Please note that our DP already marked a lien on the said shares even though the full pledge creation yet to be completed and noted in our Demat account.



DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES INDIA LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 522261

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 522261

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing foreign ownership limits